
Rang Dossard Nom Prénom Genre Catégorie Temps
1 29 Paradis Daniel Homme H 30-39 ans 09:13,2
2 54 Lévesque Tremblay Charles Homme H 20-29 ans 09:15,7
3 65 Lapierre Maxime Homme H 20-29 ans 09:20,6
4 55 Boucher Nicolas Homme H 20-29 ans 09:24,5
5 32 Tourville Éric Homme H 30-39 ans 09:41,9
6 69 Leboeuf Dominic Homme H 18-19 ans 10:01,9
7 17 Comeau Anne- Marie Femme F 14-15 ans 10:06,8
8 16 Comeau Vincent Homme H 14-15 ans 10:11,5
9 19 Hamel Olivier Homme H 14-15 ans 10:22,8
10 22 Robert Jean Francois Homme H 30-39 ans 10:29,1
11 30 Hamel Stephan Homme H 40-49 ans 10:41,0
12 9 Lajeunesse William Homme H 14-15 ans 10:43,4
13 37 Bigaouette Jacques Homme H 30-39 ans 10:44,7
14 47 Brochu Frédéric Homme H 20-29 ans 10:55,7
15 4 Wlach Stéphan Homme H 40-49 ans 10:58,1
16 20 Raymond Maxime Homme H 14-15 ans 10:58,9
17 67 Bourgeois Hugo Homme H 20-29 ans 11:11,7
18 52 Boucher Philippe Homme H 12-13 ans 11:15,0
19 45 Mainville Filip Homme H 10-11 ans 11:24,8
20 34 Lord Charles Antoine Homme H 20-29 ans 11:27,1
21 42 Reed Métayer Thomas Homme H 16-17 ans 11:29,4
22 70 Fecteau Jean Christophe Homme H 16-17 ans 11:30,6
23 38 Harvey David Homme H 10-11 ans 11:31,6
24 66 Bouchard Laurent Homme H 60-69 ans 11:33,9
25 59 Morneau Claude Homme H 40-49 ans 11:36,9
26 40 Métayer Guy Homme H 40-49 ans 11:37,6
27 53 Boucher Carl Homme H 30-39 ans 11:38,3
28 71 Perron Benjamin Homme H 18-19 ans 11:41,3
29 64 Lemay Pierre Olivier Homme H 20-29 ans 11:50,4
30 1 Simard Léon Homme H 60-69 ans 11:52,5
31 33 Denault Sylvain Homme H 40-49 ans 11:54,4
32 39 Harvey Nicolas Homme H 8-9 ans 11:56,7
33 2 Laforte Antoine Homme H 10-11 ans 11:59,7
34 60 Lebel Alexandre Homme H 14-15 ans 12:04,6
35 43 Vézina Rosalie Femme F 14-15 ans 12:05,9
36 63 Beaulieu Blanchette Jean Clément Homme H 20-29 ans 12:10,8
37 68 Fiset Marie Michèle Femme F 16-17 ans 12:13,2
38 3 Laliberté Benoît Homme H 12-13 ans 12:16,1
39 48 Gauthier Mathieu Homme H 20-29 ans 12:17,7
40 27 Mathieu Trottier Raphael Homme H 12-13 ans 12:23,2
41 11 Berthiaume Paul Homme H 40-49 ans 12:29,8
42 5 Parent Daniel Homme H 40-49 ans 12:34,0
43 7 Bernier Louis Homme H 50-59 ans 12:36,4
44 56 Bernier Francois Homme H 50-59 ans 12:43,6
45 44 Mainville Fany Femme F 12-13 ans 12:47,0
46 18 Tremblay Jean-Guy Homme H 50-59 ans 12:47,7
47 31 Gagnon Claude Homme H 50-59 ans 12:50,8
48 21 Comeau Mathieu Homme H 12-13 ans 12:56,3
49 6 Belzile Louis Homme H 50-59 ans 13:00,9
50 57 Ferland Mario Homme H 50-59 ans 13:04,2
51 14 Berthiaume Marc-Antoine Homme H 8-9 ans 13:10,7
52 49 Brochu Mario Homme H 50-59 ans 13:11,6
53 61 Gagnon Vincent Homme H 10-11 ans 13:19,5
54 26 Mathieu Trottier Julie Femme F 12-13 ans 13:22,5
55 15 Demers Mathieu Homme H 10-11 ans 13:23,9
56 58 St-Louis Morneau Marianne Femme F 14-15 ans 13:24,8
57 72 Richard Yann Homme H 30-39 ans 13:27,9
58 10 D'Avignon Hélène Femme F 50-59 ans 13:39,6
59 46 Boies Martin Homme H 30-39 ans 13:50,0
60 23 Simoneau Marianne Femme F 12-13 ans 13:51,7
61 8 Harvey Florent Homme H 50-59 ans 14:28,7
62 25 Simoneau Gabriel Homme H 8-9 ans 14:56,1
63 24 Simoneau Éric Homme H 40-49 ans 14:57,1
64 50 Blanchet Danielle Femme F 30-39 ans 14:58,3
65 13 Berthiaume Frédéric Homme H 10-11 ans 15:15,3
66 41 Reed Métayer Catherine Femme F 12-13 ans 15:15,8
67 51 Boucher Alycia Femme F 10-11 ans 16:13,2
68 12 Caron Céline Femme F 40-49 ans 16:34,0
69 28 Mathieu Trottier Laurie Femme F 16-17 ans 17:29,2
70 35 Saint-Pierre Thomas Homme H 12-13 ans 18:24,8
71 62 Gagnon Marcel Homme H 40-49 ans 18:31,2
72 36 Bernard Marie Christine Femme F 30-39 ans 19:16,2

Course du Crépuscule 25 août 2010



Rang Dossard Nom Prénom Genre Catégorie Temps

1 51 Boucher Alycia Femme F 10-11 ans 16:13,2

1 44 Mainville Fany Femme F 12-13 ans 12:47,0
2 26 Mathieu Trottier Julie Femme F 12-13 ans 13:22,5
3 23 Simoneau Marianne Femme F 12-13 ans 13:51,7
4 41 Reed Métayer Catherine Femme F 12-13 ans 15:15,8

1 17 Comeau Anne- Marie Femme F 14-15 ans 10:06,8
2 43 Vézina Rosalie Femme F 14-15 ans 12:05,9
3 58 St-Louis Morneau Marianne Femme F 14-15 ans 13:24,8

1 68 Fiset Marie Michèle Femme F 16-17 ans 12:13,2
2 28 Mathieu Trottier Laurie Femme F 16-17 ans 17:29,2

1 50 Blanchet Danielle Femme F 30-39 ans 14:58,3
2 36 Bernard Marie Christine Femme F 30-39 ans 19:16,2

1 12 Caron Céline Femme F 40-49 ans 16:34,0

1 10 D'Avignon Hélène Femme F 50-59 ans 13:39,6

Femmes  30-39 

Femmes  40-49 

Femmes  50-59 

Course du Crépuscule 25 août 2010 - catégorie

Femmes  10-11 

Femmes  12-13 

Femmes  14-15 

Femmes  16-17 



1 39 Harvey Nicolas Homme H 8-9 ans 11:56,7
2 14 Berthiaume Marc-Antoine Homme H 8-9 ans 13:10,7
3 25 Simoneau Gabriel Homme H 8-9 ans 14:56,1

1 45 Mainville Filip Homme H 10-11 ans 11:24,8
2 38 Harvey David Homme H 10-11 ans 11:31,6
3 2 Laforte Antoine Homme H 10-11 ans 11:59,7
4 61 Gagnon Vincent Homme H 10-11 ans 13:19,5
5 15 Demers Mathieu Homme H 10-11 ans 13:23,9
6 13 Berthiaume Frédéric Homme H 10-11 ans 15:15,3

1 52 Boucher Philippe Homme H 12-13 ans 11:15,0
2 3 Laliberté Benoît Homme H 12-13 ans 12:16,1
3 27 Mathieu Trottier Raphael Homme H 12-13 ans 12:23,2
4 21 Comeau Mathieu Homme H 12-13 ans 12:56,3
5 35 Saint-Pierre Thomas Homme H 12-13 ans 18:24,8

1 16 Comeau Vincent Homme H 14-15 ans 10:11,5
2 19 Hamel Olivier Homme H 14-15 ans 10:22,8
3 9 Lajeunesse William Homme H 14-15 ans 10:43,4
4 20 Raymond Maxime Homme H 14-15 ans 10:58,9
5 60 Lebel Alexandre Homme H 14-15 ans 12:04,6

1 42 Reed Métayer Thomas Homme H 16-17 ans 11:29,4
2 70 Fecteau Jean Christophe Homme H 16-17 ans 11:30,6

1 69 Leboeuf Dominic Homme H 18-19 ans 10:01,9
2 71 Perron Benjamin Homme H 18-19 ans 11:41,3

1 54 Lévesque Tremblay Charles Homme H 20-29 ans 09:15,7
2 65 Lapierre Maxime Homme H 20-29 ans 09:20,6
3 55 Boucher Nicolas Homme H 20-29 ans 09:24,5
4 47 Brochu Frédéric Homme H 20-29 ans 10:55,7
5 67 Bourgeois Hugo Homme H 20-29 ans 11:11,7
6 34 Lord Charles Antoine Homme H 20-29 ans 11:27,1
7 64 Lemay Pierre Olivier Homme H 20-29 ans 11:50,4
8 63 Beaulieu Blanchette Jean Clément Homme H 20-29 ans 12:10,8
9 48 Gauthier Mathieu Homme H 20-29 ans 12:17,7

1 29 Paradis Daniel Homme H 30-39 ans 09:13,2
2 32 Tourville Éric Homme H 30-39 ans 09:41,9
3 22 Robert Jean Francois Homme H 30-39 ans 10:29,1
4 37 Bigaouette Jacques Homme H 30-39 ans 10:44,7
5 53 Boucher Carl Homme H 30-39 ans 11:38,3
6 72 Richard Yann Homme H 30-39 ans 13:27,9
7 46 Boies Martin Homme H 30-39 ans 13:50,0

1 30 Hamel Stephan Homme H 40-49 ans 10:41,0
2 4 Wlach Stéphan Homme H 40-49 ans 10:58,1
3 59 Morneau Claude Homme H 40-49 ans 11:36,9
4 40 Métayer Guy Homme H 40-49 ans 11:37,6
5 33 Denault Sylvain Homme H 40-49 ans 11:54,4
6 11 Berthiaume Paul Homme H 40-49 ans 12:29,8
7 5 Parent Daniel Homme H 40-49 ans 12:34,0
8 24 Simoneau Éric Homme H 40-49 ans 14:57,1
9 62 Gagnon Marcel Homme H 40-49 ans 18:31,2

1 7 Bernier Louis Homme H 50-59 ans 12:36,4
2 56 Bernier Francois Homme H 50-59 ans 12:43,6
3 18 Tremblay Jean-Guy Homme H 50-59 ans 12:47,7
4 31 Gagnon Claude Homme H 50-59 ans 12:50,8
5 6 Belzile Louis Homme H 50-59 ans 13:00,9
6 57 Ferland Mario Homme H 50-59 ans 13:04,2
7 49 Brochu Mario Homme H 50-59 ans 13:11,6
8 8 Harvey Florent Homme H 50-59 ans 14:28,7

1 66 Bouchard Laurent Homme H 60-69 ans 11:33,9
2 1 Simard Léon Homme H 60-69 ans 11:52,5

Hommes 50-59 

Hommes 60-69 

Hommes 14-15 

Hommes 16-17 

Hommes 18-19 

Hommes 20-29 

Hommes 30-39 

Hommes 40-49 

Hommes 8-9 ans

Hommes 10-11 

Hommes 12-13 


